
1 21 6R 11 0:11 10 8 4L 10 1:56

2 23 4L 10 0:21 11 17 7L 13 2:09

3 14 9R 12 0:33 12 29 8L 14 2:23

4 32 9R 12 0:45 13 24 5R 10 2:33

5 46 6L 11 0:56 14 22 9L 12 2:45

6 8 4R 10 1:06 15 25 5L 11 2:56

7 14 C 14 1:20 16 21 11R 12 3:08

8 23 8L 12 1:32 17 20 6L 12 3:20

9 13 6R 14 1:46 18 13 5R 14 3:34

Royal Dornoch 2023

SATURDAY - DAY 2

Hole

Pin Position Timing

Hole

Pin Position Timing

Front Side Mins Total Front Side Mins Total


